17

JFL:

-
-
-

BEIvEd=LU=

http://www. jfl-info.net/

[2007 12 2

13.00 | [90

\ | 182

30

1,015

KICK OFF

5760

No. |OUT

ouT

No.

GK

GK

(Cap)

26

DF

DF

25

DF

DF

22

DF

DF

DF

DF

81

24

MF

MF

75

32

MF

MF

82

11

MF

MF

79

N

20

MF

MF

NN e

75

21

FW

FW

NP
=
NN IANRFR[RPR OO

(Cap)

FW

FW

NINDNINDNINDNINDNW L |PLOO|O

87

35

GK

GK

24

15

DF

DF

23

DF

MF

32

13

MF

MF

28

MF

FW

14

FW

FW

20

21

19

FW

FW

32

28

25

76

11

69

25

69

25

11

16

16

10

11

w

10

13

19

14

OININ [N OOl

[=i=2[=]

OININ

[=]1{=}[=]

===k

O OO0 | |N|©

No.

.

20

FC

20

FP

20

58

FC

20

46:14(1:14)

49:51(4:51)

1:49:40




